
PORTO WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
12 July till 18 July 2010-- Matosinhos (PT)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Gr-rank
BARBEILLON Jérôme FR 74 66 1.121 4 3 8 1
CEULEMANS Peter BE 48 62 0.774 2 0 4 2

CAVUSOGLU Muhammed TR 56 77 0.727 0 -3 5 3

NILSSON Michael SE 60 59 1.016 4 4 6 1
CASTELLANO Felix ES 59 68 0.867 2 -1 7 2

GOMES Vasco PT 52 57 0.912 0 -3 4 3

YÜKSEL Adnan TR 60 45 1.333 4 4 7 1
ESCRIBANO Joseba ES 49 53 0.924 2 0 4 2

SWITALA Joel FR 20 49 0.408 0 -4 4 3

KOFOED Per DK 65 68 0.955 4 3 4 1
EVERSMANN Frank DE 59 76 0.776 2 1 8 2

NOVAK Radek CZ 34 63 0.539 0 -4 3 3

KANG In Won KR 70 54 1.296 2 1 10 1
SANCHEZ Faraco Jaime ES 76 74 1.027 2 0 6 2

PENNÖR David SE 49 49 1.000 2 -1 5 3

ARANHA Mario G. PT 68 75 0.906 4 3 5 1
ANDALUZ ANTON Valentin ES 58 69 0.840 2 1 5 2

LUKSCH Oswald AT 41 63 0.650 0 -4 4 3

CRESPO Carlos ES 73 67 1.089 4 3 7 1
LEGAZPI MARTIN Adrian ES 57 47 1.212 2 0 5 2

HAMM Ramon LU 39 57 0.684 0 -3 3 3

GONZALEZ CASTRILLO Manuel ES 60 62 0.967 4 4 5 1
COSTA Rui Manuel PT 43 54 0.796 2 0 6 2
SPRUZINA Frank DE 23 63 0.365 0 -4 4 3

HERNANDEZ Raul ES 72 75 0.960 4 3 9 1
ALP Ahmet TR 55 54 1.018 2 -1 6 2

FERNANDES ALIPIO Jorge PT 69 79 0.873 0 -2 5 3

ORTIZ TORRENT Antonio ES 71 46 1.543 4 3 6 1
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UNGUETTI Francisco ES 56 59 0.949 2 1 8 2
THUER Herbert AT 30 56 0.535 0 -4 5 3

VAN BEERS Barry NL 60 38 1.578 4 4 11 1
VAN CROMVOIRT Wim NL 39 38 1.026 2 0 6 2

STENZEL Franz AT 36 43 0.837 0 -4 5 3

KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 70 80 0.875 4 3 5 1
YONEYAMA Satoru JP 51 57 0.894 2 0 9 2
LEGAZPI Alfonso ES 49 64 0.765 0 -3 6 3

REVERCHON Jean FR 68 62 1.096 4 3 7 1
CHRISTIANI Dave NL 55 49 1.122 2 0 4 2
SCIACCA Emilio IT 53 55 0.963 0 -3 7 3

BULUT Savas TR 75 73 1.027 4 2 5 1
LONCELLE Johan BE 64 52 1.230 2 1 5 2
MANCINI Giorgio IT 55 54 1.018 0 -3 7 3
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PORTO WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
12 July till 18 July 2010-- Matosinhos (PT)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR P-Qual-1st 
Rank

0 VAN BEERS Barry NL 60 38 1.578 4 4 11 1
0 YÜKSEL Adnan TR 60 45 1.333 4 4 7 2
0 NILSSON Michael SE 60 59 1.016 4 4 6 3
0 GONZALEZ CASTRILLO Manuel ES 60 62 0.967 4 4 5 4
0 ORTIZ TORRENT Antonio ES 71 46 1.543 4 3 6 5
0 BARBEILLON Jérôme FR 74 66 1.121 4 3 8 6
0 REVERCHON Jean FR 68 62 1.096 4 3 7 7
0 CRESPO Carlos ES 73 67 1.089 4 3 7 8

HERNANDEZ Raul ES 72 75 0.960 4 3 9 9
KOFOED Per DK 65 68 0.955 4 3 4 10

ARANHA Mario G. PT 68 75 0.906 4 3 5 11
KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 70 80 0.875 4 3 5 12

BULUT Savas TR 75 73 1.027 4 2 5 13
KANG In Won KR 70 54 1.296 2 1 10 14

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR P-Qual-
2nd Rank

1 LONCELLE Johan BE 64 52 1.230 2 1 5 1
2 UNGUETTI Francisco ES 56 59 0.949 2 1 8 2
3 ANDALUZ ANTON Valentin ES 58 69 0.840 2 1 5 3
4 EVERSMANN Frank DE 59 76 0.776 2 1 8 4
5 LEGAZPI MARTIN Adrian ES 57 47 1.212 2 0 5 5
6 CHRISTIANI Dave NL 55 49 1.122 2 0 4 6
7 SANCHEZ Faraco Jaime ES 76 74 1.027 2 0 6 7
8 VAN CROMVOIRT Wim NL 39 38 1.026 2 0 6 8
9 ESCRIBANO Joseba ES 49 53 0.924 2 0 4 9
10 YONEYAMA Satoru JP 51 57 0.894 2 0 9 10
11 COSTA Rui Manuel PT 43 54 0.796 2 0 6 11
12 CEULEMANS Peter BE 48 62 0.774 2 0 4 12
13 ALP Ahmet TR 55 54 1.018 2 -1 6 13
14 CASTELLANO Felix ES 59 68 0.867 2 -1 7 14

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR P-Qual-3rd 
Rank

15 PENNÖR David SE 49 49 1.000 2 -1 5 1
16 FERNANDES ALIPIO Jorge PT 69 79 0.873 0 -2 5 2
17 MANCINI Giorgio IT 55 54 1.018 0 -3 7 3
18 SCIACCA Emilio IT 53 55 0.963 0 -3 7 4
19 GOMES Vasco PT 52 57 0.912 0 -3 4 5
20 LEGAZPI Alfonso ES 49 64 0.765 0 -3 6 6
21 CAVUSOGLU Muhammed TR 56 77 0.727 0 -3 5 7
22 HAMM Ramon LU 39 57 0.684 0 -3 3 8
23 STENZEL Franz AT 36 43 0.837 0 -4 5 9
24 LUKSCH Oswald AT 41 63 0.650 0 -4 4 10
25 NOVAK Radek CZ 34 63 0.539 0 -4 3 11
26 THUER Herbert AT 30 56 0.535 0 -4 5 12
27 SWITALA Joel FR 20 49 0.408 0 -4 4 13
28 SPRUZINA Frank DE 23 63 0.365 0 -4 4 14
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